DAY1

DAY2

DAY3

DAY4

Dec-3 (Tue)

Dec-4 (Wed)

Dec-5 (Thu)

Dec-6 (Fri)

8:30

8:40

8:50

9:00

9:10

9:20

9:30

9:40

9:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

Registration

15:50

16:00

Sponser session

18:10

18:20

Break

Break

Registration

Lunch

Registration

Registration

Break

Closing

18:30

18:40

18:50

19:00

19:10

19:20

19:30

19:40

19:50

Poster

NanoTerasu
Visit

20:00

20:10

20:20

SAC meeting

20:30

20:40

20:50

21:00




